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37ème Meeting de la Côte
Morges, 1. - 2.6.2024

Epreuve 5 Messieurs, 100m Libre Cat. générale
01.06.2024 - 9:25 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
Points: FINA 2018

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Cat. générale

1. COTTING, Cyril 06 Morges-Natation 55.98 588 Q
2. DESARZENS, Timo 08 Morges-Natation 59.44 491 Q
3. RADO, Mirko 01 Morges-Natation 1:01.07 453 Q
4. DEMENGA, Nolann 05 Morges-Natation 1:01.21 450 Q
5. CLÉMENT, Léandre 08 Genève Natation 1885 1:01.90 435 Q
6. BOHRER, Gabriel 10 La 1:02.14 430 Q
7. MARIETHOZ, Hugo 10 Carouge Natation 1:04.84 378 Q
8. GARCIA, Tomas 09 Carouge Natation 1:05.70 363 Q
9. MICHALIS, Leo 11 Genève Natation 1885 1:05.73 363 R

10. KEROUANTON, Elouan 06 Club de natation Delémont 1:05.94 360 R
11. ILIK, Uluc 10 Carouge Natation 1:06.23 355
12. DI BENEDETTO, Luca 10 La 1:06.30 354
13. RAZAKARIVONY, Magic 09 Morges-Natation 1:07.45 336
14. SANDOZ, Kylian 10 Morges-Natation 1:07.66 333
15. DONATI, Ernesto 11 La 1:07.94 329
16. VIONNET, Simon 12 Genève Natation 1885 1:09.32 309
17. HONSBERGER, Dario 08 Rfn 1:09.63 305
18. OUAFI, Elias 11 La 1:12.48 271
19. RAZAKARIVONY, Keoni 11 Rfn 1:13.18 263
20. RONCAROLO, Marco 12 Genève Natation 1885 1:14.38 250
21. GUNIN, Artem 11 Genève Natation 1885 1:15.44 240
22. WEBER, Julien 12 La 1:15.66 238
23. STÄHLI, Noé 11 Club de natation Delémont 1:15.88 236
24. STEULET, Noah 10 Club de natation Delémont 1:16.40 231
25. GONZALEZ, Lenny 13 Genève Natation 1885 1:17.35 223
26. ASTONE, Alessandro 12 Carouge Natation 1:17.36 222
27. ALVAREZ, Benjamin 11 Morges-Natation 1:19.40 206
28. BOPP, Alexandre 12 Genève Natation 1885 1:19.48 205
29. QUILLET, Maxime 12 Morges-Natation 1:19.73 203
30. ROBERGE, Alexis 10 Morges-Natation 1:20.57 197
31. BARBOSA, Manuel 11 La 1:21.92 187
32. SALLAM, Jamal 12 La 1:22.59 183
33. DESMARCHELIER, Raphaël 12 La 1:22.70 182
34. BASSI, Vittorio 14 Genève Natation 1885 1:26.98 156
35. CHANSON, Mateo 13 La 1:28.12 150
36. BERNER, Vincent 09 Morges-Natation 1:28.86 147
37. MORALES OPAZO, Simon 13 Genève Natation 1885 1:33.67 125
38. FAASAU, Viliami Ha'unga 09 Genève Natation 1885 1:34.83 121
39. SERGEEV, Yury 15 Genève Natation 1885 1:42.33 96
40. SOARES, Anthony 14 Genève Natation 1885 1:45.10 88
41. POULOS, Frankiskos 14 Genève Natation 1885 1:47.23 83

forf.nd. RONCAROLO, Luca 14 Genève Natation 1885

10 ans et moins

1. BASSI, Vittorio 14 Genève Natation 1885 1:26.98 156
2. SERGEEV, Yury 15 Genève Natation 1885 1:42.33 96
3. SOARES, Anthony 14 Genève Natation 1885 1:45.10 88
4. POULOS, Frankiskos 14 Genève Natation 1885 1:47.23 83

forf.nd. RONCAROLO, Luca 14 Genève Natation 1885
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37ème Meeting de la Côte
Morges, 1. - 2.6.2024

Epreuve 5, Messieurs, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire

11 - 12 ans

1. VIONNET, Simon 12 Genève Natation 1885 1:09.32 309
2. RONCAROLO, Marco 12 Genève Natation 1885 1:14.38 250
3. WEBER, Julien 12 La 1:15.66 238
4. GONZALEZ, Lenny 13 Genève Natation 1885 1:17.35 223
5. ASTONE, Alessandro 12 Carouge Natation 1:17.36 222
6. BOPP, Alexandre 12 Genève Natation 1885 1:19.48 205
7. QUILLET, Maxime 12 Morges-Natation 1:19.73 203
8. SALLAM, Jamal 12 La 1:22.59 183
9. DESMARCHELIER, Raphaël 12 La 1:22.70 182

10. CHANSON, Mateo 13 La 1:28.12 150
11. MORALES OPAZO, Simon 13 Genève Natation 1885 1:33.67 125

13 - 14 ans

1. BOHRER, Gabriel 10 La 1:02.14 430 Q
2. MARIETHOZ, Hugo 10 Carouge Natation 1:04.84 378 Q
3. MICHALIS, Leo 11 Genève Natation 1885 1:05.73 363 R
4. ILIK, Uluc 10 Carouge Natation 1:06.23 355
5. DI BENEDETTO, Luca 10 La 1:06.30 354
6. SANDOZ, Kylian 10 Morges-Natation 1:07.66 333
7. DONATI, Ernesto 11 La 1:07.94 329
8. OUAFI, Elias 11 La 1:12.48 271
9. RAZAKARIVONY, Keoni 11 Rfn 1:13.18 263

10. GUNIN, Artem 11 Genève Natation 1885 1:15.44 240
11. STÄHLI, Noé 11 Club de natation Delémont 1:15.88 236
12. STEULET, Noah 10 Club de natation Delémont 1:16.40 231
13. ALVAREZ, Benjamin 11 Morges-Natation 1:19.40 206
14. ROBERGE, Alexis 10 Morges-Natation 1:20.57 197
15. BARBOSA, Manuel 11 La 1:21.92 187

15 - 16 ans

1. DESARZENS, Timo 08 Morges-Natation 59.44 491 Q
2. CLÉMENT, Léandre 08 Genève Natation 1885 1:01.90 435 Q
3. GARCIA, Tomas 09 Carouge Natation 1:05.70 363 Q
4. RAZAKARIVONY, Magic 09 Morges-Natation 1:07.45 336
5. HONSBERGER, Dario 08 Rfn 1:09.63 305
6. BERNER, Vincent 09 Morges-Natation 1:28.86 147
7. FAASAU, Viliami Ha'unga 09 Genève Natation 1885 1:34.83 121

17 ans et plus

1. COTTING, Cyril 06 Morges-Natation 55.98 588 Q
2. RADO, Mirko 01 Morges-Natation 1:01.07 453 Q
3. DEMENGA, Nolann 05 Morges-Natation 1:01.21 450 Q
4. KEROUANTON, Elouan 06 Club de natation Delémont 1:05.94 360 R


